
GAUTAM BUDDHA TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE
? (RUN BY UJJWAL BHARATTRUST)

At: Demotand, Hazaribag- 925301, Jharkhand

:lElPT AMOUNT PAYMENT AMOUNT

6t+34261.15

2085920.00

17116200.00

25000.00

801330.00

36950.00

2377.00

40.00

35990.00

i939585.00

21240.00

12000.00

272732.10

131365.00

0.00

2156.96

79500.00

12400.00

30809.00

6250.00

10966.00

7020.00

170e7.001

12905809.00

4975330.09

18560.00

39468 00

4580.00

51200.00

0.00

0pening cash & bank batance
Cash at Bank

Cash in hand

Admission Fee

Tuition Fees

ICT Lab Fee

Devetopment Fee

CLC Fees

nterest from Bank

3ther Receipts
:und Returned

6434222.15

32t0

26538068.15

By Capitat Expenditure payment

As per Annexure ,,8,,

By 0/s Liabitities paid Fy zozo_zt

Audit fee paid

By EPFConsuttancy

" Euilding Loan EMl paid

" Contingency expense

Bank Charges

ICT Lab Maintenance

Buitding Maintenance Exp.

Newspaper & Periodicats

Adv. & Pubticity Expense

Etectricity Expense

Power & Fuets expense

Car Running & Maintenance

Car lnsurance

Coltege website RenewaI fee

Green Initiative expense

.Tetephone/ Net. Expense

Printing and Stationary

Emptoyees Expense paid

Salary expense

Honorarium

Group Health lnsurance

EPF

Ctosing cash & bank batance

tr

n

1088300.00

0.

Cash at Eank

Cash in hand

4979917.0?

-4587.00

/1697509.00

t20000.00

26538068.15
" -' Report of Even Date Allached
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(GAUTAM BUDDHA TEACHER'S TRAINING COLLEGE)

: - ANT KUMAR)
' v1066414) Authorised Signatory
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